64

64

5
64
63
7
64
6
64
63

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

TC

TC
TC
ARUYO
Rough
TC

Tarzan
WINNER
LTC

Goosh
Love ALL
ITC

TC
RNB
RNB
Goosh
Goosh
Love ALL

TC

TC
ONE'D

Baritto

82
82
84
81
83
84
83
83
85
86
84
83
80
80

40RET



3PLUS

5
W.0
w.0
_ |7
62
64
6
61
63
_ | 3
63
62

1
2 bye
LTC 83
3 LTC
4 82
. RNB 98(6)
NEC
6 3PLUS 81
3PLUS
7 TC 98(7)
TC
8 WINNER 81
WINNER
9
10 82
11 bye 80
12
13 TEAM20S 83
Tarzan 98(1)
14 LTC
15 bye 80
16 Tarzan
1 TEAM20S
TC
2 bye
ITC 86
3 Goosh
4 83
5 T'upTC T
WINNER
6 97
TEAM20S
7 bye 80
8 KAPPA TC

KAPPA TC

97



61

60

w.0

61

w.0

Baritto )
3PLUS )
bye —
) 84
LTC )
Rough )_| 84
Rough )
3PLUS )
3PLUS )
Baritto )_| 80
)
bye . 84
) |
ITC )
)
LTC )
bye —
) 81
)
LTC )| 97
)
)
)
bye —
bye . 84
LTC ) |
LTC )

80

84



